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General characteristics

Fixation

Type

IP

voltage

Hertz

Cable meters
Tensioner included

Max. Power

TATAWIN LINEAL S Black lineal pendant lamp by ADOLFO
ABEJON

Ceiling

Il

20
100V-240V
50/60Hz
2000mm
Yes

15W

Ref. 20338-117

TATAWIN LINEAL S is a family of light fixtures designed by
Adolfo Abejon. The shape of the shade is reminiscent of the
upper part of the characteristic houses of Tataouine, a city in
southeast Tunisia. This black linear pendant light has gloss
black glass shades. Lighting solutions designed for global
markets, compatible with mains voltages: 110 - 120V and 220 -
240V.

2100/39”
5
2
1000/39.37”
Material
Body/Structure Steel
Screen Glass
Finish
Screen Shiny Black

Lighting characteristics

Light source included No
Light source E27 G45
Light direction Ambient lighting



